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BENTON COUNTY ELECTIONS DIVISION
TURNOUT REPORT
STATEWIDE SPECIAL ELECTION
02/03/2004

Total Precincts

Percent Completed

Precinct

PRECINCT 001
PRECINCT 002
PRECINCT 003
PRECINCT 004
PRECINCT 005
PRECINCT 006
PRECINCT 007
PRECINCT 008
PRECINCT 009
PRECINCT 010
PRECINCT 011
PRECINCT 012
PRECINCT 013
PRECINCT 014
PRECINCT 015
PRECINCT 016
PRECINCT 017
PRECINCT 018
PRECINCT 019
PRECINCT 020

Totals:

20 20

Ballot Count Reqistered Voters

2,336 3,294
899 1,593
1,712 2,774
800 1,267
1,655 2,549
1,891 2,781
2,596 3,383
2,773 3,619
1,775 2,688
1,449 2,236
2,557 3,493
234 377
183 261
436 622
1,914 2,742
1,038 1,468
2,328 3,125
922 1,301
1,327 1,836
920 1,333
29,745 42,742

100.00 %

Percent Turnout

70.92%
56.43%
61.72%
63.14%
64.93%
68.00%
76.74%
76.62%
66.03%
64.80%
73.20%
62.07%
70.11%
70.10%
69.80%
70.71%
74.50%
70.87%
72.28%
69.02%

69.59%



